PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: REVERE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $ 88,661.77 $1,063,941.22 $ 88,661.77 $ 975,279.45
August $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 85.57 $ 88,747.34 $ 88,661.77 $ 85.57 $ 1,063,941.22 $ 177,323.54 $ 886,617.68
September $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,661.77 $ 88,747.34 -$ 85.57 $1,063,941.22 $ 265,985.31 $ 797,955.91
October $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,661.77 $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $ 1,063,941.22 $ 354,647.08 $ 709,294.14
November $ 88,661.77 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,661.77 $ 88,661.77 $ 0.00 $1,063,941.22 $ 443,308.85 $ 620,632.37
December $91,136.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,136.93 $ 88,661.77 $2,475.16 $ 1,068,891.56 $ 534,445.78 $ 534,445.78
January $89,079.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 635.09 $ 88,444.04 $91,136.93 -$ 2,692.89 $ 1,068,920.56 $ 623,524.91 $ 445,395.65
February $ 89,093.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,093.58 $ 88,444.04 $ 649.54 $ 1,068,992.83 $ 712,618.49 $ 356,374.34
March $89,260.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89,260.91 $ 89,093.58 $167.33 $1,069,662.15 $801,879.40 $ 267,782.75
April $ 89,260.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,260.92 $ 89,260.91 $0.01 $ 1,069,662.15 $ 891,140.32 $178,521.83
May $ 89,260.91 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 89,260.91 $ 89,260.92 -$0.01 $1,069,662.15 $ 980,401.23 $ 89,260.92
June $89,122.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89,122.02 $ 89,260.91 -$ 138.89 $ 1,069,523.25 $ 1,069,523.25 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,069,523.25 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 549.52

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



